
Master Grade Total OPEN CLOSED

3657 Janet Hunt Rongotea 100.06 100.07 100.05 300.18 1st

1608 Grant Taylor Poroutawhao 99.05 99.06 100.05 298.16 2nd

2614 Martin Hunt Rongotea 99.07 99.07 99.07 297.21 3rd

5357 Jack Cavanagh Rongotea 98.04 100.08 99.08 297.20 4th

5204 Ryan Taylor Poroutawhao 99.06 99.07 99.05 297.18

7157 Greg Bengston Dannevirke 100.04 99.06 98.05 297.15 1st

6467 Ann Harris Te Puke 99.04 98.01 100.05 297.10

3016 Chris Johnstone Martinborough 99.05 97.06 100.08 296.19

9072 Chris Harrison Ruahine 96.05 100.06 100.07 296.18

1313 Jason Cameron Hawera 98.04 99.06 99.08 296.18

5368 Kirsten Birrell Hastings 99.07 99.05 98.06 296.18

3369 Paul Crimp Martinborough 100.05 99.04 97.05 296.14

1392 Gary Cuff Marton 100.09 97.05 98.07 295.21

1354 Rebecca Gibbs Brooklyn 97.05 99.06 99.07 295.18

2445 Doug Gibson Oaonui 98.05 98.07 99.06 295.18

5209 Luke Sigvertson Ruahine 97.03 99.06 99.03 295.12

5990 Patrick Power Bulls 98.06 98.06 98.06 294.18

2427 Bruce Cameron Hawera 97.07 97.03 100.00 294.10

2626 Bruce Marchant R R & G 97.04 98.08 98.06 293.18

9068 Helen Freiman Rongotea 99.07 97.06 97.03 293.16

3138 Neil Kinsey Wellington Central 98.05 98.01 97.06 293.12

7402 Craig Morris Poroutawhao 93.04 87.01 93.02 273.07

A Grade Total

2342 Jeanette Kinsey Bulls 99.03 98.04 100.06 297.13 1st

4634 Jess Burgess-Smith Rongotea 98.06 99.06 99.07 296.19 2nd

3244 Robbie McNair Dannevirke 97.01 99.06 99.06 295.13 3rd 1st

3207 Shane Kingston Wallingford 95.03 98.07 98.04 291.14

7737 Kelly Burdon Wellington 99.06 97.03 95.05 291.14

2624 David Green RR&G 95.02 98.03 98.06 291.11

6435 Dave Edmonds Bulls 98.07 98.02 95.02 291.11

2955 Neil Harris Te Puke 96.04 96.04 97.05 289.13

1900 Bronwyn Shields Wellington Central 95.01 96.04 97.03 288.08

5866 Taresa Morris R/E Wallingford 95.01 95.04 97.03 287.08

3587 Carol Yardley Martinborough 96.04 95.01 96.03 287.08

4392 Lachie McNair Dannevirke 97.04 96.04 92.01 285.09

3073 David Grain Brooklyn 95.02 94.00 95.03 284.05

B Grade Total

6930 Aiden Lynch Melrose 99.05 100.07 98.07 297.19 1st

4212 Meggy Reesby Rongotea 98.05 98.05 98.05 294.15 2nd

2302 Ruth McNair Dannevirke 99.03 98.06 97.03 294.12 3rd 1st

3065 Shaun Jeffrey Rongotea 97.05 98.06 98.04 293.15

5866 Taresa Morris Wallingford 97.04 97.04 99.06 293.14

1910 Max Kinsey Bulls 98.05 95.03 99.06 292.14

6143 Fred De Burgh Marton 98.03 98.04 96.03 292.10

2615 Ross Lomas Rongotea 97.02 97.03 97.07 291.12

6891 Jim Dann Rongotea 97.05 99.04 94.03 290.12
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2742 Barry Scott Rongotea 97.04 96.03 96.04 289.11

3888 Diane Grain Brooklyn 95.03 94.02 96.03 285.08

4918 Jess Fair Melrose 90.00 98.04 96.04 284.08

3185 John Hobson Wallingford 96.03 93.02 95.03 284.08

8357 Darryl Murphy Pakowai 91.01 93.01 97.03 281.05

5984 Russell Wood Pakowai 91.00 95.02 94.02 280.04

3306 Murray Howarth Ruahine 93.04 94.03 91.01 278.08

C Grade Total

6628 Stephanie McNair Dannevirke 98.07 97.02 97.05 292.14 1st 1st

3446 Chris Cheesman Levin 94.03 96.05 94.03 284.11 2nd

3176 Geoff Malcolm Wallingford 95.03 93.00 95.04 283.07 3rd

7383 Aaron Panchaud Dannevirke 96.01 92.04 91.03 279.08

4878 Ken Baldwin Ruahine 94.01 92.02 91.02 277.05

3773 Liz Taylor Poroutawhao 92.03 89.01 91.03 272.07

7346 Harry Emms Martinborough 89.04 91.01 92.02 272.07

D Grade Total

7388 Theresa Geertson Dannevirke 93.03 98.03 95.02 286.08 1st 1st

7392 Xander Geertson Dannevirke 90.00 94.05 95.02 279.07 2nd

7301 Rudolf Britz Hastings 94.02 91.01 94.03 279.06 3rd

8131 Shelley Cheeseman Levin 88.00 99.07 91.02 278.09

7160 Ann Berry Dannevirke 93.03 89.02 91.02 273.07

8893 Caley McNair Dannevirke 85.01 94.01 86.00 265.02

8898 Clio Britz Hastings 86.01 82.02 89.00 257.03

New Gayle Reynolds Wallingford 74.01 87.01 87.01 248.03

8986 Stephen James Wallingford 87.02 78.01 82.01 247.04

Rest
Dimitri Hales 85.01 84.00 169.01 1st

Jack Cammock 87.00 81.01 168.01 2nd

Alex Thomas 83.00 80.01 163.01 3rd

Vigo Noe 83.00 78.00 161.00

Ewan Geertson 77.00 82.01 159.01

Rylee Prenter 77.00 73.01 150.01

Emily Geertson 64.00 80.00 144.00

Lucas Anderson 71.00 71.00 142.00

Blake Johnston 72.00 48.00 120.00

Teams

Rongotea Janet Hunt 300.18

Martin Hunt 297.21

Jack Cavanagh 297.20 894.59 1st

Dannevirke 1 Greg Bengston 297.15

Luke Sigvertsen 295.12

Ruth McNair 294.12 886.39



Bulls Patrick Power 294.18

Dave Edmonds 291.11

Jeanette Kinsey 297.13 882.42

Dannevirke 2 Robbie McNair 295.13

Lachie McNair 295.09

Stephanie McNair 292.14 882.36

Wallingford Shane Kingston 291.14

Taresa Morris 293.14

John Hobson 284.08 868.36

Poroutawhao Grant Taylor 298.16

Ryan Taylor 297.18

Liz Taylor 272.07 867.41

RR & G Bruce Marchant 293.18

David Green 291.11

Vitor Pereira 584.29

SHB Open
2614 Martin Hunt Rongotea 200.14 1st

9072 Chris Harrison Ruahine 199.12

5204 Ryan Taylor Poroutawhao 198.13

3369 Paul Crimp Martinborough 198.12

3016 Chris Johnstone Martinborough 198.10

3657 Janet Hunt Rongotea 197.15

1608 Grant Taylor Poroutawhao 197.11

6467 Ann Harris Te Puke 197.10

3244 Robbie McNair Dannevirke 196.11

1313 Jason Cameron Hawera 194.10
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